
Arman Muradyan 

Date of birth: 

04 August, 1986 

Birthplace: 

Yerevan 

Nationality: 

Republic of Armenia 

Marital status: 
Married 

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE 

12.02.2018 till now 

 

‘’ARMECONOMBANK’’ OJSC Head of Internal Audit 

Department 

01.10.2012 till now 

 

18.02.2009 - 12.02.2018  

 

14.10.2007 - 17.02.2009 

Yerevan State University, lecturer 

 

CBA, Supervisor in Financial Supervision Department 

 

CBA, Financial Supervision  Specialist 

 

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING 

 

2010 

 

 

2011 

 

 

 

2012 

 

 

2013 

 

 

 

Credit Risk Control and Management, US Federal 

Reserve System, Yerevan 

 

Banking Supervision under Basel 2, Advanced Training, 

Frankfurt, Deutsche Bundesbank 

 

 

Credit Market Survey and Lending Terms, Moscow, 

Central Bank of Russia 

 

Banking Supervision, Key Control Issues - Basel 3, 

Vienna, Financial Stability Institute, Bank for 

International Settlements 



2014 

 

 

 

2016 

 

 

2017 

 

 

2017  

 

 

2017 

 

 

2018 

 

Risk management and risk-based supervision, Beatenberg 

Switzerland, Financial Stability Institute, Bank for 

International Settlements 

 

On-site checks, Yerevan, National Bank of Belgium 

 

 

Inspection supervision, Munich, Germany Bundesbank 

 

Effective control mechanisms and financial sustainability, 

Moscow, Russian Federal Financial Supervision Service 

 

Consolidated supervision, c. Dilijan, Toronto center of 

Canada - CBA 

 

 

Qualification Certificate issued by the CBA for the 

position of the Head of Internal Audit of the Bank 

EDUCATION 

2002 - 2006 

 

 

 

2006 - 2008 

 

 

2008 - 2011 

 

 

2011 
 

2009 - 2010 

 

 

 

Yerevan State University, Faculty of Economics, Bachelor 

of Economics 

 

Yerevan State University, Faculty of Economics, Master 

of Economics 

 
 

Yerevan State University, Faculty of Economics, Finance 

and Accounting, Postgraduate degree 

 

 Candidate's degree in economics 
 

University of Angers, Faculty of Law and Economics, 

Finance, Doctoral Research 
 

 

LANGUAGE SKILLS 

 Russian, English, French 

 

 


