Arman Muradyan

Date of birth:

04 August, 1986

Birthplace:

Yerevan

Nationality:

Republic of Armenia

Marital status:

Married

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

12.02.2018 till now "ARMECONOMBANK" OJSC Head of Internal Audit

Department

01.10.2012 till now Yerevan State University, lecturer

18.02.2009 - 12.02.2018 CBA, Supervisor in Financial Supervision Department

14.10.2007 - 17.02.2009 CBA, Financial Supervision Specialist

PROFESSIONAL TRAINING

2010 Credit Risk Control and Management, US Federal

Reserve System, Yerevan

2011 Banking Supervision under Basel 2, Advanced Training,

Frankfurt, Deutsche Bundesbank

2012 Credit Market Survey and Lending Terms, Moscow,

Central Bank of Russia

2013 Banking Supervision, Key Control Issues - Basel 3,

Vienna, Financial Stability Institute, Bank for

International Settlements

2014	Risk management and risk-based supervision, Beatenberg Switzerland, Financial Stability Institute, Bank for International Settlements
2016	On-site checks, Yerevan, National Bank of Belgium
2017	Inspection supervision, Munich, Germany Bundesbank
2017	Effective control mechanisms and financial sustainability, Moscow, Russian Federal Financial Supervision Service
2017	Consolidated supervision, c. Dilijan, Toronto center of Canada - CBA
2018	Qualification Certificate issued by the CBA for the position of the Head of Internal Audit of the Bank

EDUCATION

2002 - 2006	Yerevan State University, Faculty of Economics, Bachelor of Economics
2006 - 2008	Yerevan State University, Faculty of Economics, Master of Economics
2008 - 2011	Yerevan State University, Faculty of Economics, Finance and Accounting, Postgraduate degree
2011	Candidate's degree in economics
2009 - 2010	University of Angers, Faculty of Law and Economics, Finance, Doctoral Research

LANGUAGE SKILLS

Russian, English, French